
9th Grade Asst Principal

Venisha Johnson

VenJohnson@apsk12.org

404-802-4764

9th Grade Counselor     

Last Names A - L

Shellie Marino

Shellie.Marino@apsk12.org 

404-802-4723

9th Grade Counselor    

Last Names M - Z

Dionne Williams

DLWilliamss@apsk12.org

404-802-4734

9th-10th Grade  

Graduation Coach

John Flen

John.Flen@apsk12.org

404-802-

504 & Homebound 

Specialist

Jenna Robinson

RobinsonJE@apsk12.org

404-802-4767

9th Grade Social Worker

Kadijah Felder-Patterson

Kadijah.FelderPat@apsk12.org

404-802-4745

Multi-Tier System of 

Supports Specialist

Brianna Daniels

Brianna.Daniels@apsk12.org

404-802-4787

Special Ed Lead Teacher

Fatma Ramadan

Fatma.Ramadan@apsk12.org

404-802-4724

Bilingual Community 

Liaison

Betsy Cowell

Betsy.Cowell@apsk12.org

404-802-4731

Attendance Office

Kimberly Robinson

Kimberly.Robinson@apsk12.org

404-802-4714

Athletic Director

Andre Regan

ARegan@apsk12.org

404-802-4762

Who’s Who at NAHS: Freshman Class of 2027 
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